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41
24
16
49
60
7
21
6
24
4
21
138
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N
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15
40
17
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Operator License #

34897

Operator SCZ Resources
Address 8614 Cedarspur Drive
City Houston, TX 77055
Contractor JTCQOil, Inc.
Contractor License # 32834
T.D. 880
T.D. of pipe 865
Surface pipe size 7"
Surface pipe depth 20'
Well Type Injection
Driller's Log
Strata From
Dirt 0
Lime 7
Shale 48
Lime 72
Shale 88
Lime 137
Black Shale 197
Lime 204
Black Shale 225
Lime 231
Shale 255
Lime 259
Shale 280
Lime 418
Mix Shale 424
Lime 442
Shale 450
Sand 460
Good 462
Maybe 464
Shale Mix 466
Lime 555
Shale 570
Lime 610
Shale Mix 627
Lime 636
Shale 640
Top Sand 783
Top Sand 785
Top Sand 787
Sandy Shale 789
Sand 795
Sand 798
Sand 800
Sandy Shale 802
Sand 820
Shale Mix 828

To

48

72

88
137
197
204
225
231
255
259
280
418
424
442
450
460
462
464
466
555
570
610
627
636
640
783
785
787
789
795
798
800
802
820
828
880

API #

Lease Name
Well #
Spud Date

Cement Date
Location

County

OK
oil
OK

OK

OK

No Oil

15-001-30858-00-00
Kendall Dice
1-14

11/4/13

Sec T R
feet from line
feet from line
Allen



